
Instructor Office Hours Phone Number/Email Office/Lab Teaching Schedule

x3587 ES 441
Amos, Colin By appointment amosc2@wwu.edu  ES 107 Lab GEOL 411: M 1- 3:50

Field Camp

TR 3-4 X2031 GEOL 318: MW 1-3:50
Betka, Paul or by appointment betkap@wwu.edu ES 233A GEOL 456/556: TR 10-11:50

M 11-12 X2439 ES 439
Boujibar, Asmaa R 1-2 boujiba@wwu.edu ES 84D Lab ASTR 113: MWF 10-10:50

x 4153 ES 236
Caplan-Auerbach, Jackie By appointment caplanj@wwu.edu ES 105 Lab

x7939
Clark, Doug MW 11-12 dhclark@wwu.edu ES 210 GEOL 101: MWF 10-10:50

x7207 ES 340
Dahl, Robyn By appointment dahlr4@wwu.edu  ES 401 Lab

x3588 SL Building Learning 
Resource Center

DeBari, Sue By appointment debari@wwu.edu ES 237
ES 201 Lab

R 1:30-3:30 x2546 ES 202
Foreman, Brady or by appointment foremab@wwu.edu ES 60 Lab GEOL 415: T 9-10:50 R 9-11:50

x3835 ES 429C
Garcia Lasanta, Cristina TW 11-12 garcia52@wwu.edu ES 429 Lab GEOL 101: TR 9-10:20

Hansen, Thor thorenet@wwu.edu

Office 6573/x3581/Lab 3304 ES 425
Housen, Bernie T 10-11 bernieh@wwu.edu ES 429 Lab GEOL 452/552: TR 12-1:50

Mitchell, Robert MF 9:30-10:30 x3591 ES 234 GEOL 470/570 WF 8-9:20
rjmitch@wwu.edu ES 106 Lab

x3645 ES 235 Field Camp
Mulcahy, Sean By appointment mulcahs@wwu.edu ES 110 Lab GEOL 411: M 1- 3:50

M 2-3 x3654 ES 339
Pfeiffer, Allison R 1:30-2:30 pfeiffa@wwu.edu ES 114 Lab GEOL 211: MWF 1-1:50

M 2-3 x3648 ES 204
Ponton, Camilo F 1-2 pontonc@wwu.edu ES 403 Lab GEOL 316: M 1-2:50 W 1-4:20

x3592 ES 205
Rice, Melissa R 10-11:30 ricem5@wwu.edu ES 61 Lab GEOL 397H: TR 2-3:20

W 2-3 x4078 ES 102B
Roland, Emily or by appointment rolande2@wwu.edu ES 102 Lab GEOL 340 M 1-2:50 W 1-1:50

ES 102C
Saenger, Casey By appointment saengec@ww.edu 226 Lab MACS 399: M 12-12:50

x3835 ES 102A
Sas, Mai T 12-1 sasm@wwu.edu ES 206 Lab GEOL 311: TR 9-11:50

x7796 GEOL 101: TR 1-2:20
Thomas, Paul MW 12-1 thomasp2@wwu.edu ES 109 GEOL 212: MWF 2-2:50

GEOL 252: MW 9-11:20

T 11-12 x4095 ES 438 GEOL 101: MWF 1-1:50
Walowski, Kristina W 2-3 walowski@wwu.edu ES 104 Lab GEOL 406: MWF 10-11:50

Staff 
M - F  x6515 Remote

Blizzard, Kate 8 - 5 blizzak@wwu.edu
M - F x6516 MTW 8am-5pm ES 240

Park, Hye In 8 - 5 R 8am-12pm ES 240
parkh23@wwu.edu F Remote

x3585 ES 208
Paulson, Ben By appointment paulsob@wwu.edu FS 04

Research Associates
Grossman, Eric x4697 ES 121

grossme2@wwu.edu
Handwerger, Al handwea@wwu.edu
Mustoe, George george.mustoe@wwu.edu
Rusk, Brian x3835 ES 203

brian.rusk@wwu.edu
Other Important Numbers

Bressler Room x7240
Geochem Lab x4196
Paleomag Lab (ES 429) x3304
Rock Cutting Lab x4149
ES 223 x2091
Particle Analyzer 84C x2178
Computer Lab ES 230 x4184
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